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2018 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 11/1/2018 to 11/3/2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:51.83 2005 KENNEDY

B LINDBLAD, A VETTERLEIN, R MCKAY, N VETTERLEIN

WIAA State Championship1:56.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CAP1 1:54.34 WIAA

CAMDEN MARTIN JR ALEXA NOONEY SR

DOTTY COLEMAN SO KAT LANE SR

27.87 32.43 26.7527.29

STAD2 1:56.26

SYDNEY BRITTON JR AMELIA PAPE FR

ABIGAIL YALCIN FR CIERRA MCCARTY SO

30.91 33.20 24.4227.73

PEN3 1:56.47

ELLIE HOOD JR REINA NAGATA SO

CLARISSA SARDINIA FR EMMA KEITH JR

29.26 33.94 24.8628.41

NT4 1:57.22

BROOKE KUEBLER SR AVERY CAMPBELL SO

MEGAN LITCHFIELD JR NIKKI ANDERSON SR

29.28 33.20 26.4228.32

CENT5 1:57.50

AMANDA ASHMORE FR ALAYNA KISIDAY SO

MAGGIE GIBSON SR ELEANOR HEABARD FR

27.99 13.23 55.2421.04

WIL6 1:58.36

KAILYNN DILLON JR OLIVIA WHITE FR

THYRA SOKIM SO TRUDY PATTERSON FR

30.75 32.43 25.1730.01

B - Final

LAKES7 2:07.62

SARAH EDGECOMB SR SARA OROHO SO

KYNDYL EATON JR BELLA FELIZARDO FR

32.06 36.18 28.3131.07

BONN8 2:14.71

SHELBY WELFRINGER SR BRYNN FEROY SR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON SROLIVIA OLSON FR

34.23 39.11 27.8133.56

SHEL9 2:18.56

AUDREY WRIGHT JR RILEY MCCOY FR

GRACE TONEY JR JENESSA FOGO FR

36.72 37.91 29.2134.72

TIMB10 2:19.34

MACKENZIE DODD SO LAUREN SCHUTT SR

ALIVIA BAMBA SO HAILIE LANOUE SO

36.09 38.65 29.2235.38

LINC11 2:36.56

MELISA NAKAWOOYA JR ADELA SERRANO FR

SARAH BARNHART SO MARISOL RIVERA JR

45.72 43.22 29.5938.03

SPAN--- DQ

CHRISTINA HAWLEY SR NICOLE BRAUNSCHWEIG JR

JULI URBANO SR FRANKIE ROSALES JR

39.14 46.55 32.2739.83

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:51.83 2005 KENNEDY

B LINDBLAD, A VETTERLEIN, R MCKAY, N VETTERLEIN

WIAA State Championship1:56.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAP1 1:55.03 qWIAA

CAMDEN MARTIN JR ALEXA NOONEY SR

DOTTY COLEMAN SO KAT LANE SR

28.21 32.06 26.9727.79

CENT2 1:56.63 q

AMANDA ASHMORE FR ALAYNA KISIDAY SO

KIRA ASHMORE JR MAGGIE GIBSON SR

27.72 33.98 25.2529.68

STAD3 1:57.31 q

SYDNEY BRITTON JR AMELIA PAPE FR

ABIGAIL YALCIN FR CIERRA MCCARTY SO

31.27 33.81 24.8527.38

NT4 1:57.54 q

BROOKE KUEBLER SR AVERY CAMPBELL SO

MEGAN LITCHFIELD JR NIKKI ANDERSON SR

29.13 33.23 26.8828.30

WIL5 1:57.56 q

KAILYNN DILLON JR OLIVIA WHITE FR

THYRA SOKIM SO TRUDY PATTERSON FR

30.68 31.94 24.9629.98

PEN6 1:58.78 q

ELLIE HOOD JR REINA NAGATA SO

CLARISSA SARDINIA FR EMMA KEITH JR

29.11 36.22 25.9527.50

BONN7 2:05.91 q

SHELBY WELFRINGER SR RILEY PARKER FR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON SROLIVIA OLSON FR

33.59 32.52 47.3512.45

LAKES8 2:08.40 q

SARAH EDGECOMB SR SARA OROHO SO

KYNDYL EATON JR BELLA FELIZARDO FR

32.20 36.96 28.9830.26

TIMB9 2:20.41 q

MACKENZIE DODD SO LAUREN SCHUTT SR

ALIVIA BAMBA SO HAILIE LANOUE SO

34.25 41.65 29.6734.84

SHEL10 2:21.65 q

ANGIE MATEO-ELGUERO SO RILEY MCCOY FR

GRACE TONEY JR JENESSA FOGO FR

39.71 38.76 29.4433.74

LINC11 2:29.85 q

SARAH BARNHART SO ADELA SERRANO FR

LUCY SMITH FR MARISOL RIVERA JR

37.52 44.25 30.3637.72

SPAN12 2:38.80 q

CHRISTINA HAWLEY SR NICOLE BRAUNSCHWEIG JR

JULI URBANO SR FRANKIE ROSALES JR

39.27 47.88 31.6340.02

GIG--- DQ

PAIGE EVERLING SO TATUM BENSON SR

GRACE MEACHAM SO SARAH GRADY FR

28.93 33.74 25.0227.68

MT T--- DQ

JENNY KO FR YEJUNG JEONG SR

KRISTINE NGUYEN SR DESTINY ATKINS JR

38.23 44.36 36.3938.68

BETH--- DQ

LEILANI SHAULIS JR KAIDENCE SAMPSEL FR

KLOE BEEBE JR MIKHAYLA THOMAS SO

41.20 41.98 33.1634.82

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:54.01 2001 MAKI MOORE

WIAA State Championship1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG JRMEGAN HANSON1 1:58.06 WIAA

26.81 29.48 31.0730.70

GIG FRMADELINE ERICKSON2 1:59.63

27.13 29.62 31.4731.41

CENT SRTAYLOR SIMS3 2:00.07

27.59 29.16 32.4930.83

CENT SRMAGGIE GIBSON4 2:06.04

29.66 32.23 32.1631.99

STAD FRABIGAIL YALCIN5 2:06.14

29.03 32.21 31.4133.49

NT SRSAMI LEO6 2:09.52

28.60 31.81 34.9734.14

B - Final

GIG SOGILLIAN MILLER7 2:06.18

28.98 31.42 33.5832.20

NT SOEMMA KUEBLER8 2:10.05

29.67 32.37 33.9134.10

CAP JRCLARE WIRZBICKI9 2:11.34

30.22 34.02 32.7334.37

WIL FRLAEL WILLIAMS10 2:12.17

30.58 33.50 33.3534.74

WIL SOANNA MAGNUSON11 2:16.14

30.53 35.13 34.7235.76

TIMB JRKAYLEEN RUSSELL12 2:17.40

31.19 34.19 35.7136.31

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:54.01 2001 MAKI MOORE

WIAA State Championship1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG JRMEGAN HANSON1 1:58.83 qWIAA

27.41 30.02 30.5930.81

CENT SRTAYLOR SIMS2 1:59.36 q

27.76 30.07 30.8530.68

GIG FRMADELINE ERICKSON3 1:59.38 q

27.61 30.02 30.5331.22

STAD FRABIGAIL YALCIN4 2:06.51 q

28.86 32.22 32.3133.12



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 0:30 AM  11/4/2018  Page 2

2018 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 11/1/2018 to 11/3/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

NT SRSAMI LEO5 2:07.18 q

28.26 31.37 34.1433.41

CENT SRMAGGIE GIBSON6 2:08.94 q

29.91 32.24 33.9032.89

GIG SOGILLIAN MILLER7 2:09.83 q

29.21 32.77 33.3434.51

NT SOEMMA KUEBLER8 2:11.21 q

29.65 32.92 33.8934.75

CAP JRCLARE WIRZBICKI9 2:13.97 q

29.55 33.57 35.3835.47

WIL FRLAEL WILLIAMS10 2:14.61 q

31.62 34.89 33.0535.05

WIL SOANNA MAGNUSON11 2:14.92 q

29.89 33.96 35.2235.85

TIMB JRKAYLEEN RUSSELL12 2:15.45 q

31.24 34.11 34.5235.58

NT FREMILY PROVENZA13 2:15.58

29.93 34.33 35.1936.13

PEN JRMADYSEN PETERSON14 2:15.86

30.85 34.56 34.6235.83

BONN SRMIKAYLA FASOLI15 2:16.28

31.00 34.84 34.2936.15

LAKES SOSARA OROHO16 2:18.12

30.94 34.68 36.0436.46

BONN FROLIVIA OLSON17 2:20.20

32.92 37.06 33.2237.00

SHEL FRALLI SACHS18 2:22.79

30.25 35.59 38.0038.95

LAKES FRGRACIE ROBB19 2:23.46

31.77 37.10 35.7038.89

WIL JRSAVANAH OLSON20 2:24.12

31.97 36.47 37.5638.12

NT SRARY MERRITT21 2:24.49

32.48 36.13 37.8538.03

PEN SRPAYTON SKOGLUND22 2:25.06

32.50 37.45 35.9339.18

PEN FRCLARISSA SARDINIA23 2:29.41

34.14 38.57 36.9339.77

GIG SRJAYDEN MOOMAW--- DQ

30.19 33.16 34.3834.50

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:06.08 2001 KATIE WILLIS

WIAA State Championship2:14.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GIG SRTATUM BENSON1 2:15.65

28.86 34.05 32.4240.32

STAD JRSYDNEY BRITTON2 2:17.37

31.38 32.96 32.3240.71

BONN FRRILEY PARKER3 2:18.75

30.52 37.12 31.6439.47

WIL FROLIVIA WHITE4 2:18.81

30.56 34.58 33.0940.58

NT SOAVERY CAMPBELL5 2:19.99

29.66 34.90 31.1244.31

CENT SOALAYNA KISIDAY6 2:20.27

30.47 35.35 32.5041.95

B - Final

GIG SOGRACE MEACHAM7 2:23.68

29.36 36.46 33.1244.74

PEN SOREINA NAGATA8 2:26.71

32.60 38.08 34.1341.90

CAP FRHANNAH DUDLEY9 2:27.39

32.23 35.28 32.8347.05

GIG SRJENNA CORAY10 2:27.48

32.62 36.38 33.9244.56

NT JRMEGAN LITCHFIELD11 2:28.71

30.55 37.89 34.5645.71

STAD FRABIGAIL BRITTON12 2:30.18

33.61 37.25 33.0246.30

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:06.08 2001 KATIE WILLIS

WIAA State Championship2:14.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WIL FROLIVIA WHITE1 2:18.09 q

31.02 34.29 32.1440.64

BONN FRRILEY PARKER2 2:18.89 q

31.22 37.17 31.5638.94

NT SOAVERY CAMPBELL3 2:18.93 q

29.67 33.07 31.5744.62

GIG SRTATUM BENSON4 2:19.20 q

29.75 34.64 32.7042.11

STAD JRSYDNEY BRITTON5 2:20.67 q

32.14 34.24 32.9441.35

CENT SOALAYNA KISIDAY6 2:22.15 q

31.39 35.90 33.1441.72

GIG SOGRACE MEACHAM7 2:23.92 q

29.25 35.94 32.8845.85

PEN SOREINA NAGATA8 2:27.82 q

31.97 37.63 35.8042.42

STAD FRABIGAIL BRITTON9 2:27.92 q

33.03 36.36 32.4246.11

CAP FRHANNAH DUDLEY10 2:28.06 q

32.63 34.79 34.4546.19

GIG SRJENNA CORAY11 2:28.94 q

33.03 36.37 34.7044.84

NT JRMEGAN LITCHFIELD12 2:30.49 q

30.52 37.18 35.5447.25

STAD FRAMELIA PAPE13 2:30.77

32.61 37.49 36.1244.55

GIG FRPAYTON DANOSKY14 2:31.79

31.12 39.09 34.4747.11

NT FRBELLA MATAKAS15 2:33.67

30.09 37.15 35.6650.77

TIMB SOPHARRA MCCULLEY16 2:37.24

31.73 37.37 37.1650.98

BONN SRADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON17 2:40.57

33.90 38.73 39.2848.66

BETH FRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL18 2:41.65

36.31 40.89 34.4450.01

CAP JRCARLEY JENSEN19 2:42.27

36.56 40.89 35.3849.44

WIL JRSARAH HENNESSY20 2:43.88

34.05 40.00 39.1050.73

WIL FRCASANDRA BARAJAS21 2:44.54

36.62 43.10 37.4347.39

TIMB FRAHNA RADER22 2:48.77

34.26 42.21 37.1655.14

PEN SOPRIYA SARDINIA23 2:48.99

38.64 41.77 37.1351.45

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.46 2004 SUMMER JACKSON

WIAA State Championship25.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SOCIERRA MCCARTY1 24.70 WIAA

CENT SRHALEY MORKERT*2 25.05 WIAA

PEN JRELLIE HOOD*2 25.05 WIAA

GIG JRTEGHAN MILLER4 25.18 WIAA

CENT FRELEANOR HEABARD5 25.66

GIG FRSARAH GRADY6 25.72

B - Final

GIG SRJENNA ANDERSON7 25.78

NT SRBROOKE KUEBLER8 25.84

CENT SRCHELSEA MILLER9 26.17

PEN JREMMA KEITH10 26.23

GIG SOTAYLOR BLAND11 26.85

TIMB JRREBECCA FALASH12 26.89

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

MEET: 23.46 2004 SUMMER JACKSON

WIAA State Championship25.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SOCIERRA MCCARTY1 24.88 qWIAA

CENT SRHALEY MORKERT2 24.89 qWIAA

PEN JRELLIE HOOD3 25.24 qWIAA

GIG JRTEGHAN MILLER4 25.31 q

GIG FRSARAH GRADY5 25.41 q

CENT FRELEANOR HEABARD6 25.50 q

NT SRBROOKE KUEBLER7 25.55 q

GIG SRJENNA ANDERSON8 25.78 q

PEN JREMMA KEITH9 25.83 q

CENT SRCHELSEA MILLER10 26.18 q

TIMB JRREBECCA FALASH11 26.55 q

GIG SOTAYLOR BLAND12 27.12 q

WIL SRTAYLEE THAIN13 27.30

TIMB SOHANNAH LEE14 27.49

BONN FROLIVIA OLSON15 27.80

STAD JREMILY FELICIANO16 27.98

SHEL SRKATELYN PEPPERS17 28.32
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2018 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 11/1/2018 to 11/3/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

PEN JRJOSIE SETTLE18 29.06

PEN SRPAYTON SKOGLUND19 29.11

WIL SOKAELI TOWNE20 29.28

SHEL FRRILEY MCCOY21 29.75

LINC JRMARISOL RIVERA22 29.97

SHEL JRAUDREY WRIGHT23 30.35

TIMB JRASHLEY BABKIRK24 31.48

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 426.55 2002 HALI SAUCIER

WIAA State Championship335.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TIMB JRASHLEY BABKIRK1 352.80 WIAA

GIG FRSHAYE DIMATTEO2 346.85 WIAA

GIG SRKIRSTEN VORPAHL3 340.80 WIAA

PEN SOHOPE FLANIGAN4 306.75

PEN SRCASSIE MCMURTREY5 272.70

GIG FRKIERA HANNAN6 252.00

TIMB SOIZABELLA SNYDER7 247.15

WIL SRBECCA RENDINA8 230.80

MT T SRKRISTINE NGUYEN9 225.05

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 54.82 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT FRAMANDA ASHMORE1 58.75 WIAA

27.09 31.66

CAP SRALEXA NOONEY2 1:01.87

28.76 33.11

CAP SODOTTY COLEMAN3 1:02.86

30.02 32.84

STAD FRABIGAIL YALCIN4 1:03.56

29.73 33.83

GIG SOGRACE MEACHAM5 1:04.12

29.04 35.08

WIL JRKAILYNN DILLON6 1:05.20

29.82 35.38

B - Final

NT JRMEGAN LITCHFIELD7 1:03.52

29.81 33.71

NT FRBELLA MATAKAS8 1:05.27

29.77 35.50

CAP JRCLARE WIRZBICKI9 1:06.48

30.77 35.71

GIG FRPAYTON DANOSKY10 1:08.34

30.81 37.53

WIL SOTHYRA SOKIM11 1:09.47

31.72 37.75

LAKES JRKYNDYL EATON12 1:10.00

32.11 37.89

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 54.82 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT FRAMANDA ASHMORE1 58.93 qWIAA

27.39 31.54

CAP SODOTTY COLEMAN2 1:02.21 q

28.60 33.61

CAP SRALEXA NOONEY3 1:02.49 q

28.92 33.57

STAD FRABIGAIL YALCIN4 1:02.77 q

29.40 33.37

GIG SOGRACE MEACHAM5 1:03.82 q

29.38 34.44

WIL JRKAILYNN DILLON6 1:05.39 q

30.20 35.19

NT JRMEGAN LITCHFIELD7 1:06.18 q

30.54 35.64

NT FRBELLA MATAKAS8 1:06.41 q

29.83 36.58

CAP JRCLARE WIRZBICKI9 1:06.77 q

31.75 35.02

WIL SOTHYRA SOKIM10 1:08.34 q

30.90 37.44

GIG FRPAYTON DANOSKY11 1:09.03 q

32.54 36.49

LAKES JRKYNDYL EATON12 1:09.25 q

32.40 36.85

NT FRMADDIE SKAVLEM13 1:09.71

30.89 38.82

NT SOLACI MARCOTT14 1:09.75

31.95 37.80

GIG SOELLIE GERTH15 1:10.17

31.72 38.45

TIMB SOPHARRA MCCULLEY16 1:10.48

32.72 37.76

CENT FRAINSLEY ANDERSON17 1:10.74

33.10 37.64

GIG JRSYDNEY HOOVER18 1:12.44

33.02 39.42

PEN FRCLARISSA SARDINIA19 1:13.34

34.16 39.18

STAD SOMADDISON NICKELS20 1:14.54

33.75 40.79

TIMB FRAHNA RADER21 1:15.00

33.98 41.02

BONN SRBRYNN FEROY22 1:16.67

34.80 41.87

BONN SRADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON23 1:17.26

35.67 41.59

TIMB SOALIVIA BAMBA24 1:18.33

36.06 42.27

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 51.66 2013 EMMA CHARD

WIAA State Championship55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENT SRHALEY MORKERT1 54.58 WIAA

26.53 28.05

GIG JRTEGHAN MILLER2 54.63 WIAA

26.37 28.26

NT SRBROOKE KUEBLER3 54.89 WIAA

26.53 28.36

GIG SRJENNA ANDERSON4 55.27

26.95 28.32

CENT SRTAYLOR SIMS5 55.57

26.63 28.94

CENT SRCHELSEA MILLER6 56.64

27.21 29.43

B - Final

WIL FRTRUDY PATTERSON7 56.07

27.08 28.99

GIG FRSARAH GRADY8 58.22

27.36 30.86

NT SRNIKKI ANDERSON9 58.32

27.78 30.54

GIG SOPAIGE EVERLING10 58.47

27.52 30.95

TIMB JRREBECCA FALASH11 58.69

27.45 31.24

TIMB SOHANNAH LEE12 59.54

28.14 31.40

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

MEET: 51.66 2013 EMMA CHARD

WIAA State Championship55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT SRHALEY MORKERT1 54.22 qWIAA

25.94 28.28

GIG JRTEGHAN MILLER2 54.75 qWIAA

26.24 28.51

NT SRBROOKE KUEBLER3 55.01 q

26.39 28.62

CENT SRTAYLOR SIMS4 55.51 q

26.16 29.35

GIG SRJENNA ANDERSON5 55.80 q

26.91 28.89

CENT SRCHELSEA MILLER6 56.11 q

26.97 29.14

WIL FRTRUDY PATTERSON7 56.17 q

27.14 29.03

TIMB JRREBECCA FALASH8 57.60 q

27.44 30.16

GIG SOPAIGE EVERLING9 57.78 q

27.39 30.39

GIG FRSARAH GRADY10 58.27 q

27.12 31.15
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2018 WCD III 3A GIRLS SWIM & DIVE - 11/1/2018 to 11/3/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

NT SRNIKKI ANDERSON11 58.57 q

27.95 30.62

CAP SRKAT LANE12 59.18 q

28.14 31.04

WIL SOANNA MAGNUSON13 59.39

28.59 30.80

TIMB SOHANNAH LEE14 59.53

28.34 31.19

BONN SRMIKAYLA FASOLI15 1:00.98

29.02 31.96

LAKES FRBELLA FELIZARDO16 1:02.03

29.58 32.45

WIL SRTAYLEE THAIN17 1:02.21

28.72 33.49

STAD JREMILY FELICIANO18 1:02.94

29.81 33.13

SHEL SRKATELYN PEPPERS19 1:03.10

30.07 33.03

CENT JRWINTER YI20 1:03.78

30.74 33.04

STAD JRJACQUI SCOTT21 1:05.45

30.59 34.86

LINC JRMARISOL RIVERA22 1:07.42

32.46 34.96

BETH JRKLOE BEEBE23 1:08.74

32.35 36.39

SHEL SOHANNAH MOORE24 1:08.94

32.89 36.05

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 5:05.83 2001 MAKI MORE

WIAA State Championship5:21.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SOCIERRA MCCARTY1 5:12.99 WIAA

27.07 30.01 31.9330.98

31.78 32.51 32.26 32.58

32.55 31.32

CAP JRCAMDEN MARTIN2 5:16.78 WIAA

27.74 30.77 32.1131.88

32.46 32.56 32.64 33.35

32.26 31.01

GIG FRMADELINE ERICKSON3 5:22.77

28.09 31.59 33.3432.14

33.28 33.50 33.03 32.46

32.60 32.74

GIG JRMEGAN HANSON4 5:26.88

28.26 31.20 33.4632.32

33.26 33.38 33.51 33.87

34.07 33.55

CENT FRELEANOR HEABARD5 5:30.34

30.76 33.16 33.8233.71

33.90 33.97 33.04 34.06

33.28 30.64

GIG SRTATUM BENSON6 5:31.39

28.99 31.75 32.8532.11

33.49 34.16 34.61 35.16

34.87 33.40

B - Final

NT SRSAMI LEO7 5:44.88

30.42 33.92 35.6334.72

35.07 33.28 35.44 36.48

36.01 33.91

WIL JRKAILYNN DILLON8 5:46.52

30.09 33.50 35.2034.53

35.74 35.89 36.06 36.03

35.65 33.83

NT FREMILY PROVENZA9 5:50.70

30.61 34.29 35.6136.08

35.45 36.21 36.22 35.88

36.50 33.85

GIG SRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN10 5:53.08

29.36 34.60 36.3535.79

36.43 37.08 37.12 36.99

36.20 33.16

WIL FRLAEL WILLIAMS11 5:58.21

31.61 36.35 36.8636.92

37.36 36.29 36.29 36.09

36.20 34.24

CAP JRMALINI RAJBHANDARI12 6:05.78

30.78 34.66 37.3036.66

37.71 37.93 37.91 38.59

38.31 35.93

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

MEET: 5:05.83 2001 MAKI MORE

WIAA State Championship5:21.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SOCIERRA MCCARTY1 5:12.93 qWIAA

26.89 30.75 31.7431.23

31.94 32.41 32.45 32.46

32.41 30.65

CAP JRCAMDEN MARTIN2 5:18.07 qWIAA

27.67 30.81 32.3131.86

32.62 32.79 32.82 32.48

33.05 31.66

GIG FRMADELINE ERICKSON3 5:21.00 qWIAA

28.40 31.40 31.9132.08

32.29 32.70 33.14 33.40

33.05 32.63

GIG JRMEGAN HANSON4 5:21.31 q

28.91 31.77 32.7932.43

32.91 32.77 32.82 32.72

32.56 31.63

CENT FRELEANOR HEABARD5 5:38.36 q

30.51 34.06 35.1835.39

34.71 34.96 34.03 33.99

33.16 32.37

GIG SRTATUM BENSON6 5:41.02 q

28.88 31.92 34.8333.39

35.25 35.64 35.46 35.76

35.31 34.58

WIL JRKAILYNN DILLON7 5:41.43 q

30.35 32.84 34.6034.07

35.09 34.83 35.01 35.18

35.35 34.11

NT SRSAMI LEO8 5:43.60 q

29.85 32.89 34.9334.43

35.27 35.69 35.45 36.11

35.76 33.22

GIG SRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN9 5:43.93 q

29.83 33.38 35.2434.48

35.72 36.08 35.94 35.95

34.74 32.57

NT FREMILY PROVENZA10 5:57.70 q

30.73 35.14 36.9336.40

36.59 36.92 36.46 36.87

35.92 35.74

WIL FRLAEL WILLIAMS11 6:00.35 q

32.99 36.97 36.5237.38

36.33 37.69 36.06 36.73

36.23 33.45

CAP JRMALINI RAJBHANDARI12 6:06.11 q

31.20 34.76 37.9736.55

37.87 37.59 38.79 37.65

37.99 35.74

STAD FRMICHELLE BATZAYA13 6:10.10

31.81 35.82 37.4236.99

37.86 37.89 38.33 38.32

38.51 37.15

SHEL FRALLI SACHS14 6:12.37

31.06 36.14 38.9637.53

38.73 38.96 38.51 38.58

38.23 35.67

PEN JRMADYSEN PETERSON15 6:12.44

32.50 36.91 38.3438.07

38.60 38.76 38.95 38.14

37.20 34.97

BETH FRKAIDENCE SAMPSEL16 6:18.42

32.03 36.61 38.8938.43

39.51 38.93 38.77 39.64

38.98 36.63

TIMB JRKAYLEEN RUSSELL17 6:24.49

32.89 37.82 40.6841.00

39.98 40.17 39.75 38.88

38.28 35.04

TIMB SOMACKENZIE DODD18 6:25.25

32.70 37.50 39.3038.97

39.77 39.87 40.01 39.90

39.93 37.30

LAKES FRGRACIE ROBB19 6:29.32

34.14 38.47 40.5140.04

40.53 39.84 41.21 38.87

39.56 36.15
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PEN SOPRIYA SARDINIA20 6:29.61

33.60 38.05 38.8540.08

39.44 40.20 40.64 39.88

40.23 38.64

WIL JRSAVANAH OLSON21 6:34.36

33.77 37.83 40.3740.14

40.55 41.20 40.53 40.69

40.36 38.92

NT SRARY MERRITT22 6:37.04

34.14 38.97 40.1940.40

40.88 39.97 42.10 41.90

39.68 38.81

TIMB SOHAILIE LANOUE23 6:47.37

33.96 40.80 41.7441.75

41.55 42.44 42.89 42.08

41.25 38.91

CAP SRKADY HAUTALA24 7:02.74

34.08 39.16 43.5542.20

43.75 43.86 44.65 45.04

43.60 42.85

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:41.83 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship1:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

GIG1 1:41.11 WIAA

JENNA ANDERSON SR SARAH GRADY FR

MADELINE ERICKSON FR TEGHAN MILLER JR

25.72 25.35 24.7825.26

CENT2 1:41.78 WIAA

TAYLOR SIMS SR CHELSEA MILLER SR

ALAYNA KISIDAY SO HALEY MORKERT SR

25.53 25.99 24.5925.67

WIL3 1:46.29

TRUDY PATTERSON FR ANNA MAGNUSON SO

TAYLEE THAIN SR OLIVIA WHITE FR

26.82 26.93 25.4927.05

PEN4 1:46.37

ELLIE HOOD JR REINA NAGATA SO

PAYTON SKOGLUND SR EMMA KEITH JR

25.41 28.48 24.9327.55

TIMB5 1:47.31

REBECCA FALASH JR PHARRA MCCULLEY SO

KAYLEEN RUSSELL JR HANNAH LEE SO

26.74 27.45 26.6426.48

NT6 1:47.58

MEGAN LITCHFIELD JR BELLA MATAKAS FR

SAMI LEO SR NIKKI ANDERSON SR

27.36 26.84 26.6426.74

B - Final

CAP7 1:49.44

HANNAH DUDLEY FR MALINI RAJBHANDARI JR

KAT LANE SR CLARE WIRZBICKI JR

27.75 27.50 26.9527.24

BONN8 1:51.11

OLIVIA OLSON FR SHELBY WELFRINGER SR

MIKAYLA FASOLI SR RILEY PARKER FR

28.46 28.92 26.2727.46

STAD9 1:54.18

EMILY FELICIANO JR JACQUI SCOTT JR

MICHELLE BATZAYA FR ABIGAIL BRITTON FR

28.69 28.23 27.8629.40

LAKES10 1:54.38

BELLA FELIZARDO FR SARAH EDGECOMB SR

GRACIE ROBB FR KYNDYL EATON JR

28.69 29.06 27.8328.80

SHEL11 1:55.87

KATELYN PEPPERS SR ALLI SACHS FR

RILEY MCCOY FR JENESSA FOGO FR

28.20 28.65 29.6329.39

BETH12 2:06.19

CIERRA BLADES FR MIKHAYLA THOMAS SO

KLOE BEEBE JR KAIDENCE SAMPSEL FR

34.81 33.74 27.6729.97

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:41.83 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship1:44.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG1 1:42.58 qWIAA

TEGHAN MILLER JR JENNA ANDERSON SR

MEGAN HANSON JR MADELINE ERICKSON FR

25.53 25.71 25.3026.04

CENT2 1:43.40 qWIAA

TAYLOR SIMS SR CHELSEA MILLER SR

ALAYNA KISIDAY SO HALEY MORKERT SR

25.92 26.02 25.4526.01

WIL3 1:46.15 q

TRUDY PATTERSON FR ANNA MAGNUSON SO

TAYLEE THAIN SR OLIVIA WHITE FR

26.19 13.03 53.1313.80

PEN4 1:48.05 q

ELLIE HOOD JR REINA NAGATA SO

PAYTON SKOGLUND SR EMMA KEITH JR

25.78 29.15 25.7527.37

TIMB5 1:48.41 q

HANNAH LEE SO KAYLEEN RUSSELL JR

PHARRA MCCULLEY SO REBECCA FALASH JR

27.50 27.47 25.9227.52

NT6 1:49.23 q

EMILY PROVENZA FR BELLA MATAKAS FR

SAMI LEO SR NIKKI ANDERSON SR

28.32 26.96 27.2926.66

BONN7 1:50.43 q

OLIVIA OLSON FR SHELBY WELFRINGER SR

MIKAYLA FASOLI SR RILEY PARKER FR

28.03 28.93 25.9827.49

CAP8 1:50.64 q

HANNAH DUDLEY FR MALINI RAJBHANDARI JR

KAT LANE SR CLARE WIRZBICKI JR

27.58 28.65 27.2027.21

STAD9 1:55.16 q

EMILY FELICIANO JR JACQUI SCOTT JR

MICHELLE BATZAYA FR ABIGAIL BRITTON FR

28.58 29.31 44.6312.64

LAKES10 1:56.69 q

BELLA FELIZARDO FR SARAH EDGECOMB SR

GRACIE ROBB FR KYNDYL EATON JR

29.22 29.53 27.5130.43

SHEL11 2:00.90 q

KATELYN PEPPERS SR GRACE TONEY JR

HANNAH MOORE SO AUDREY WRIGHT JR

28.82 31.43 47.0513.60

BETH12 2:06.05 q

CIERRA BLADES FR MIKHAYLA THOMAS SO

KLOE BEEBE JR KAIDENCE SAMPSEL FR

34.18 33.28 28.6329.96

LINC13 2:14.14

SARAH BARNHART SO LUCY SMITH FR

ADELA SERRANO FR CALI MILLER SO

31.59 32.03 34.5935.93

MT T14 2:20.12

JENNY KO FR YEJUNG JEONG SR

DESTINY ATKINS JR KRISTINE NGUYEN SR

31.88 40.75 30.7536.74

SPAN15 2:31.45

CHRISTINA HAWLEY SR JULIA SCIBORSKI SO

JUNG LEE SO KAIRI STALLSMITH SO

35.73 39.86 34.5641.30

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 56.17 2008 LEONA JENNINGS

WIAA State Championship1:01.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAP JRCAMDEN MARTIN1 58.44 WIAA

28.64 29.80

CENT FRAMANDA ASHMORE2 58.83 WIAA

28.42 30.41

CAP SRALEXA NOONEY3 1:00.98 WIAA

29.28 31.70

PEN JRELLIE HOOD4 1:01.74

30.24 31.50

GIG SOPAIGE EVERLING5 1:01.95

29.78 32.17

NT SOAVERY CAMPBELL6 1:02.96

30.78 32.18

B - Final

WIL FRTRUDY PATTERSON7 1:01.28 WIAA

29.85 31.43

STAD JRSYDNEY BRITTON8 1:05.09

32.24 32.85

GIG SRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN9 1:05.13

31.54 33.59

GIG SRNINA NEIRA10 1:05.84

31.96 33.88

CAP FRHANNAH DUDLEY11 1:06.12

32.03 34.09
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CENT SRMAGGIE GIBSON12 1:07.29

32.80 34.49

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

MEET: 56.17 2008 LEONA JENNINGS

WIAA State Championship1:01.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENT FRAMANDA ASHMORE1 59.12 qWIAA

28.42 30.70

CAP JRCAMDEN MARTIN2 59.56 qWIAA

28.56 31.00

CAP SRALEXA NOONEY3 1:00.98 qWIAA

29.37 31.61

NT SOAVERY CAMPBELL4 1:01.60 qWIAA

29.71 31.89

GIG SOPAIGE EVERLING5 1:01.96 q

29.63 32.33

PEN JRELLIE HOOD6 1:02.13 q

30.13 32.00

WIL FRTRUDY PATTERSON7 1:02.54 q

30.23 32.31

STAD JRSYDNEY BRITTON8 1:04.82 q

31.82 33.00

GIG SRARISTIA MCLAUGHLIN9 1:05.92 q

32.00 33.92

GIG SRNINA NEIRA10 1:05.98 q

32.11 33.87

CAP FRHANNAH DUDLEY11 1:07.12 q

32.40 34.72

CENT SRMAGGIE GIBSON12 1:07.38 q

32.41 34.97

STAD FRABIGAIL BRITTON13 1:08.13

33.04 35.09

GIG SRJENNA CORAY14 1:08.40

33.38 35.02

NT FRMADDIE SKAVLEM15 1:08.69

32.31 36.38

LAKES SRSARAH EDGECOMB16 1:09.75

33.37 36.38

STAD FRMICHELLE BATZAYA17 1:11.48

34.83 36.65

TIMB SOMACKENZIE DODD18 1:12.43

35.58 36.85

PEN JRJOSIE SETTLE19 1:13.23

35.74 37.49

WIL SRBECCA RENDINA20 1:13.87

35.01 38.86

NT SOLACI MARCOTT21 1:14.06

35.09 38.97

WIL JRSARAH HENNESSY22 1:14.32

36.29 38.03

CAP JRCARLEY JENSEN23 1:14.42

BONN SRSHELBY WELFRINGER24 1:15.97

36.11 39.86

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:04.66 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PEN JREMMA KEITH1 1:07.67 WIAA

31.28 36.39

WIL FROLIVIA WHITE2 1:09.86

32.70 37.16

BONN FRRILEY PARKER3 1:12.08

34.22 37.86

PEN SOREINA NAGATA4 1:12.64

34.47 38.17

GIG JRKATIE WARD5 1:14.59

34.67 39.92

CENT SOALAYNA KISIDAY6 1:14.84

34.94 39.90

B - Final

GIG JRAUDREY WILLSON7 1:15.13

35.09 40.04

STAD FRAMELIA PAPE8 1:16.91

35.20 41.71

GIG SOTAYLOR BLAND9 1:17.35

37.07 40.28

CAP JRMALINI RAJBHANDARI10 1:18.07

36.42 41.65

GIG SOELONA BOWYER11 1:19.16

36.99 42.17

CAP SODOTTY COLEMAN12 1:20.15

37.92 42.23

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 1:04.66 2008 LINDSAY MARCHAND

WIAA State Championship1:09.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN JREMMA KEITH1 1:08.01 qWIAA

31.46 36.55

WIL FROLIVIA WHITE2 1:10.91 q

33.70 37.21

PEN SOREINA NAGATA3 1:12.30 q

34.09 38.21

BONN FRRILEY PARKER4 1:12.36 q

33.97 38.39

CENT SOALAYNA KISIDAY5 1:14.11 q

35.06 39.05

GIG JRKATIE WARD6 1:15.59 q

35.77 39.82

GIG JRAUDREY WILLSON7 1:15.82 q

35.25 40.57

STAD FRAMELIA PAPE8 1:16.22 q

35.23 40.99

GIG SOTAYLOR BLAND9 1:17.04 q

36.22 40.82

GIG SOELONA BOWYER10 1:17.49 q

36.62 40.87

CAP JRMALINI RAJBHANDARI11 1:18.67 q

36.77 41.90

CAP SODOTTY COLEMAN12 1:19.44 q

36.99 42.45

NT SOEMMA KUEBLER13 1:20.56

37.75 42.81

PEN FRVELLE GILJE14 1:20.93

38.43 42.50

LAKES SOSARA OROHO15 1:21.47

37.68 43.79

WIL FRNOELLE HENNESSY16 1:22.01

38.55 43.46

STAD SOJULIA LARSEN17 1:23.95

40.55 43.40

SHEL FRRILEY MCCOY18 1:25.57

40.19 45.38

CAP FRFAITH TURK19 1:25.76

39.35 46.41

BONN SRBRYNN FEROY20 1:26.05

39.56 46.49

TIMB SOALIVIA BAMBA21 1:27.47

41.74 45.73

WIL FRCASANDRA BARAJAS22 1:27.48

41.03 46.45

NT JRJASMINE ANDERSON23 1:28.04

41.06 46.98

PEN JRMIA OLSON24 1:28.05

40.57 47.48

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:39.55 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship3:48.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CENT1 3:39.15 WIAA

TAYLOR SIMS SR CHELSEA MILLER SR

AMANDA ASHMORE FR HALEY MORKERT SR

26.34 55.80 55.6526.43

25.59 53.82 25.42 53.88

GIG2 3:41.64 WIAA

MEGAN HANSON JR MADELINE ERICKSON FR

JENNA ANDERSON SR TEGHAN MILLER JR

26.59 55.48 26.0312.62

28.97 55.56 29.62 1:24.57

NT3 3:48.93

AVERY CAMPBELL SO NIKKI ANDERSON SR

SAMI LEO SR BROOKE KUEBLER SR

27.26 57.15 28.0613.10

30.88 58.82 30.71 1:24.90

CAP4 3:50.82

ALEXA NOONEY SR KAT LANE SR

DOTTY COLEMAN SO CAMDEN MARTIN JR

26.94 57.07 59.3028.11

13.31 27.81 31.11 1:26.64
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STAD5 3:53.94

ABIGAIL YALCIN FR AMELIA PAPE FR

SYDNEY BRITTON JR CIERRA MCCARTY SO

28.17 59.36 28.3413.55

32.02 59.65 30.87 1:26.59

TIMB6 3:58.09

REBECCA FALASH JR PHARRA MCCULLEY SO

KAYLEEN RUSSELL JR HANNAH LEE SO

27.44 58.93 1:00.5028.53

27.25 59.98 27.37 58.68

B - Final

WIL7 4:03.96

LAEL WILLIAMS FR ANNA MAGNUSON SO

KAILYNN DILLON JR THYRA SOKIM SO

30.58 1:01.73 1:01.3929.10

28.11 59.07 29.01 1:01.77

PEN8 4:16.26

JOSIE SETTLE JR PRIYA SARDINIA SO

CLARISSA SARDINIA FR PAYTON SKOGLUND SR

30.46 1:04.89 1:06.8931.42

30.46 1:03.55 29.52 1:00.93

SHEL9 4:20.47

ALLI SACHS FR KATELYN PEPPERS SR

HANNAH MOORE SO AUDREY WRIGHT JR

29.61 1:02.09 1:03.6629.36

16.06 32.05 36.01 1:42.67

BONN10 4:25.20

QUEENCY ROBINSON SR SHELBY DRENKEL FR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON SRMIKAYLA FASOLI SR

34.18 1:10.69 32.4619.60

33.57 1:04.14 37.71 1:37.91

SPAN11 5:13.06

FRANKIE ROSALES JR KAIRI STALLSMITH SO

JULIA SCIBORSKI SO ESMERAE KRYLING FR

35.68 1:14.66 1:21.9036.20

37.86 1:25.67 31.84 1:10.83

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:39.55 2008 MOUNT RAINIER

L JENNINGS, H GANSNEDER, M LARSON, M MARRS

WIAA State Championship3:48.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GIG1 3:45.33 qWIAA

MADELINE ERICKSON FR JENNA ANDERSON SR

TEGHAN MILLER JR MEGAN HANSON JR

26.68 55.60 56.7227.21

13.85 56.31 26.93 56.70

CENT2 3:45.48 qWIAA

TAYLOR SIMS SR CHELSEA MILLER SR

ELEANOR HEABARD FR HALEY MORKERT SR

27.41 56.55 56.1727.12

26.91 57.44 26.58 55.32

CAP3 3:51.02 q

CAMDEN MARTIN JR KAT LANE SR

DOTTY COLEMAN SO ALEXA NOONEY SR

26.88 55.73 28.5812.43

31.17 59.51 30.53 1:27.20

NT4 3:51.41 q

AVERY CAMPBELL SO NIKKI ANDERSON SR

SAMI LEO SR BROOKE KUEBLER SR

28.00 57.73 1:00.0728.18

27.93 59.10 25.50 54.51

TIMB5 3:57.43 q

REBECCA FALASH JR PHARRA MCCULLEY SO

KAYLEEN RUSSELL JR HANNAH LEE SO

27.14 57.34 1:01.4128.87

28.82 1:00.06 27.98 58.62

STAD6 3:58.43 q

ABIGAIL YALCIN FR AMELIA PAPE FR

SYDNEY BRITTON JR CIERRA MCCARTY SO

27.99 59.29 1:01.2228.94

28.97 1:00.81 26.56 57.11

WIL7 4:07.43 q

LAEL WILLIAMS FR ANNA MAGNUSON SO

KAILYNN DILLON JR THYRA SOKIM SO

30.50 1:03.24 1:02.1729.11

28.21 59.96 29.36 1:02.06

PEN8 4:24.75 q

PAYTON SKOGLUND SR PRIYA SARDINIA SO

CLARISSA SARDINIA FR MADYSEN PETERSON JR

31.07 1:05.74 1:08.7630.97

29.15 1:04.05 31.34 1:06.20

BONN9 4:26.69 q

QUEENCY ROBINSON SR SHELBY DRENKEL FR

ADRIANA HERNANDEZ-TOBON SRMIKAYLA FASOLI SR

32.82 1:11.43 1:06.8231.64

30.64 1:06.50 12.35 1:01.94

SHEL10 4:34.84 q

ALLI SACHS FR HANNAH MOORE SO

AUDREY WRIGHT JR CAROLYNN CLAREY SR

30.24 1:03.51 1:09.1132.72

33.35 1:12.48 31.81 1:09.74

SPAN11 5:17.59 q

FRANKIE ROSALES JR KAIRI STALLSMITH SO

JULIA SCIBORSKI SO ESMERAE KRYLING FR

35.72 1:14.23 1:22.4039.35

39.16 1:26.37 13.99 1:14.59

LAKES--- DQ

BELLA FELIZARDO FR SARAH EDGECOMB SR

SARA OROHO SO KYNDYL EATON JR

30.86 1:03.94 1:06.0430.80

30.79 1:04.40 29.97 1:02.00

LINC--- DQ

MARISOL RIVERA JR MELISA NAKAWOOYA JR

LUCY SMITH FR SARAH BARNHART SO

32.73 1:09.12 1:21.5637.69

32.83 1:10.06 33.83 1:11.12

BETH--- DQ

CIERRA BLADES FR MIKHAYLA THOMAS SO

EMMALINE SMITCHT JR KLOE BEEBE JR

1:17.59 1:34.27 1:00.1819.43

36.72 1:18.76 12.59 1:09.58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Gig Harbor High School 303

2. Central Kitsap High School 220.5

3. Capital High School 153

4. North Thurston High School 143

5. Peninsula High School 135.5

6. Stadium High School 131

7. Wilson High School 122

8. Timberline High School 72

9. Bonney Lake High School 50

10. Lakes High School 21

11. Shelton High School 20

12. Spanaway Lake High School 4

12. Mount Tahoma High School 4

12. Lincoln High School 4

15. Bethel High School 2


